
Kreismeisterschaften Arnsberg/Lippstadt Platzierungen

A-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Padubrin C./Fortmann M. LTV Lippstadt

2 König R./Steeg B. TuS Sundern

3 Kramer J./Groß S. LTV Lippstadt

3 Goebel M./Wegner S. LTV Lippstadt

5 Ermlich M./Becker L. TuS 1892 Nuttlar

5 Mähling J./Blanke J. LTV Lippstadt

5 Licht T./Cordes J. TTC Niederbergheim

5 Finger G./Steeg J. TuS Sundern

9 Austerhoff F./Bauermeister N. TuS Wadersloh / TuS Sundern

9 Falkenstein T./Großheimann T. TuS Wadersloh

9 Dange N./Ruploh T. TuS Wadersloh

9 Reinehr J./Schlünder J. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Moratz T./Schulte  M. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Ollesch J./Stransky Y. TV Fredeburg

9 Rath E./Wichmann B. SSV Meschede

9 Hardeel L./Wilden N. LTV Lippstadt

17 Albert S./Küsel M. TuS Wadersloh

17 Altenhoff D./Linn M. TV Fredeburg

17 Freiburg F./Martins F. TuS Sundern

17 Bornemann F./Schneider L. TV Fredeburg

17 Wegner L./Wolf H. LTV Lippstadt
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A-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bastian Steeg TuS Sundern

2 Maximilian Fortmann LTV Lippstadt

3 Robin König TuS Sundern

3 Chris Padubrin LTV Lippstadt

5 Marius Goebel LTV Lippstadt

5 Sebastian Groß LTV Lippstadt

5 Julian Steeg TuS Sundern

5 Simon Wegner LTV Lippstadt

9 Joel Blanke LTV Lippstadt

9 Gordian Finger TuS Sundern

9 Lowik Hardeel LTV Lippstadt

9 Jonas Kramer LTV Lippstadt

9 Torsten Licht TTC Niederbergheim

9 Jannes Mähling LTV Lippstadt

9 Jonathan Reinehr SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Jannik Schlünder SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

17 Frederic Austerhoff TuS Wadersloh

17 Leon Becker TuS 1892 Nuttlar

17 Jonas Cordes TTC Niederbergheim

17 Marcel Ermlich TuS 1892 Nuttlar

17 Tim Großheimann TuS Wadersloh

17 Lars Wegner LTV Lippstadt

23 Nicolai Bauermeister TuS Sundern

23 Fynn Bornemann TV Fredeburg

23 Noah Dange TuS Wadersloh

23 Til Falkenstein TuS Wadersloh

23 Marius Linn TV Fredeburg

23 Torben Moratz SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

23 Jan-Niklas Ollesch TV Fredeburg

23 Emil Rath SSV Meschede

23 Yannik Stransky TV Fredeburg

23 Norwin Wilden LTV Lippstadt

23 Henri Wolf LTV Lippstadt

34 Simon Albert TuS Wadersloh

34 David Altenhoff TV Fredeburg

34 Finn Freiburg TuS Sundern

34 Maarten Küsel TuS Wadersloh

34 Florian Martins TuS Sundern

34 Arthur Narciso Schlüter TV 1913 Büren

34 Timo Ruploh TuS Wadersloh

34 Lennard Schneider TV Fredeburg

34 Marvin Schulte SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

34 Ben Wichmann SSV Meschede

A-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kösling M./Stellpflug J. TuS Sundern

2 Bese M./Grozav-Marcu M. TTK Anröchte / TuS Sundern

3 Gertz L./Kis M. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Walter L./Weber A. SV GW Steinhausen / TuS 02 Bruchhausen

5 Wördehoff T./Kaiser P. TV 1913 Büren

5 Baus L./Lopes da Silva A. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Hellmann A./Stevens H. TuS Sundern

5 Greptsiou C./Wilmes C. TuS Sundern
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A-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Stellpflug TuS Sundern

2 Monika Bese TTK Anröchte

3 Medeea Grozav-Marcu TuS Sundern

3 Melina Kösling TuS Sundern

5 Lisa Gertz SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Michelle Kis SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Lucie Walter SV GW Steinhausen

5 Alanis Weber TuS 02 Bruchhausen

9 Christina Greptsiou TuS Sundern

9 Annika Hellmann TuS Sundern

9 Angelina Lopes da Silva SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Chiara Wilmes TuS Sundern

13 Lea Baus SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

13 Paula Kaiser TV 1913 Büren

13 Hannah Stevens TuS Sundern

13 Theresa Wördehoff TV 1913 Büren

B-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Wegner S./Goebel M. LTV Lippstadt

2 Reinehr F./Schlünder J. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Leinen N./Blanke J. LTV Lippstadt

3 Khoualdia J./Kramer J. LTV Lippstadt

5 Schulte M./Grunenberg J. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Merschmeier L./Hustadt A. TuS Sundern

5 Niehüser R./Latzel J. TuS Wadersloh

5 Cordes J./Schneider C. TTC Niederbergheim / TV 1913 Büren

9 Schmidt N./Herrmann D. TV Fredeburg

9 Hainsch J./Kowalski J. TTV Ense 1975

9 Großheimann N./Roppertz N. TuS Wadersloh / DJK Arminia Erwitte

9 Rebronja A./Teiner J. TuS Sundern / TuS Jahn Soest

9 Tschense F./Wenzel B. LTV Lippstadt
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B-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Simon Wegner LTV Lippstadt

2 Marius Goebel LTV Lippstadt

3 Joel Blanke LTV Lippstadt

3 Jonas Kramer LTV Lippstadt

5 Jonas Cordes TTC Niederbergheim

5 Jan Luca Latzel TuS Wadersloh

5 Florian Reinehr SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Jannik Schlünder SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Jakob Naouri Khoualdia LTV Lippstadt

9 Niclas Leinen LTV Lippstadt

9 Robin Niehüser TuS Wadersloh

9 Jonas Teiner TuS Jahn Soest

9 Finn Tschense LTV Lippstadt

9 Bastian Wenzel LTV Lippstadt

15 Jonas Grunenberg SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

15 Alexander Hustadt TuS Sundern

15 Thomas Kerkhoff TTK Anröchte

15 Jonas Kowalski TTV Ense 1975

15 Anes Rebronja TuS Sundern

15 Nils Roppertz DJK Arminia Erwitte

15 Marvin Schulte SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

22 Nick Großheimann TuS Wadersloh

22 Julien Hainsch TTV Ense 1975

22 Daniel Herrmann TV Fredeburg

22 Luis Merschmeier TuS Sundern

22 Noah Schmidt TV Fredeburg

22 Connor Schneider TV 1913 Büren

B-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Schwietzer A./Walter L. TTK Anröchte / SV GW Steinhausen

2 Wulff M./Kleineheilmann M. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Klenter M./Kuhnhenne L. TV 1913 Büren / TuS Medebach

3 Wolf L./Wolf K. LTV Lippstadt

5 Lohölter M./Lopes da Silva A. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Cornelius K./Pflug C. SV Holzen 1947 e.V. / TuS Wadersloh

5 Lübke P./Schröder K. TuS Sundern

5 Wulff A./Schultza J. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

9 Wilden J./Platte E. LTV Lippstadt
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B-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lucie Walter SV GW Steinhausen

2 Michelle Wulff DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Lea Kuhnhenne TuS Medebach

3 Amelie Schwietzer TTK Anröchte

5 Angelina Lopes da Silva SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Paula Lübke TuS Sundern

5 Jana Schultza DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

5 Angelina Wulff DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

9 Celine Pflug TuS Wadersloh

9 Kristin Wolf LTV Lippstadt

11 Mira Kleineheilmann DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

11 Milena Klenter TV 1913 Büren

11 Mara-Marleen Lohölter SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

11 Elisa Platte LTV Lippstadt

11 Linda Wolf LTV Lippstadt

16 Kim Naja Cornelius SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

16 Kira Schröder TuS Sundern

16 Jule Wilden LTV Lippstadt

C-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Khoualdia J./Tschense F. LTV Lippstadt

2 Großheimann N./Stratmann M. TuS Wadersloh / TuS 1948 Ehringhausen

3 Joseph L./Müller M. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Blöink N./Otto J. TuS Sundern

5 Spina D./Schleuter C. LTV Lippstadt

5 Greptsios A./Sobetskiy V. TuS Sundern / TuS Jahn Soest

5 Petermann E./Spina A. LTV Lippstadt

5 Rebronja A./Stellpflug K. TuS Sundern

9 Stoller J./Berch D. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Zens L./Gossens B. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Meisen L./Schulte E. LTV Lippstadt / TV Fredeburg

C-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Finn Tschense LTV Lippstadt

2 Jakob Naouri Khoualdia LTV Lippstadt

3 Nick Großheimann TuS Wadersloh

3 Anes Rebronja TuS Sundern

5 Max Müller SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Eric Petermann LTV Lippstadt

5 Antonino Spina LTV Lippstadt

5 Marcel Stratmann TuS 1948 Ehringhausen

9 Nico Blöink TuS Sundern

9 Jannis Otto TuS Sundern

9 Christopher Maina Schleuter LTV Lippstadt

9 Kai Stellpflug TuS Sundern

13 Alexandros Greptsios TuS Sundern

13 Elias Schulte TV Fredeburg

13 Viktor Sobetskiy TuS Jahn Soest

13 Davide Spina LTV Lippstadt

13 Jan Stoller SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

13 Lars Zens SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

19 Devin Berch SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

19 Ben Gossens SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

19 Louis Joseph SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

19 Lasse Meisen LTV Lippstadt
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C-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Wegner C./Wolf K. LTV Lippstadt

2 Wulff A./Schultza J. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Bedue L./Kleineheilmann M. TuS Sundern / DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Wilden J./Wolf L. LTV Lippstadt

5 Wortmann L./Brinkschulte M. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Smyrek V./Federupp V. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Hamm P./Krüger C. TV Fredeburg / LTV Lippstadt

5 Cornelius K./Schäfer L. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

C-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Angelina Wulff DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

2 Mira Kleineheilmann DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Jana Schultza DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Carina Wegner LTV Lippstadt

5 Leonie Bedue TuS Sundern

5 Jule Wilden LTV Lippstadt

5 Kristin Wolf LTV Lippstadt

5 Linda Wolf LTV Lippstadt

9 Kim Naja Cornelius SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Cecile Krüger LTV Lippstadt

9 Laura Schäfer SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Lea Wortmann SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

13 Marie Brinkschulte SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

13 Verena Federupp SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

13 Paula Hamm TV Fredeburg

13 Vanessa Smyrek SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

Damen 0-1300 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Joleen Theis TTV Ense 1975

2 Jessica Korte TTV Werl-Büderich

3 Nina Behnke TTV Werl-Büderich

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Ließ C./Wöhrmann L. TuS Wadersloh / TTV DJK Dedinghausen

2 Harder D./Litschke L. TTV Neheim-Hüsten

3 Kerkhoff A./Höfer K. TTK Anröchte / SV Blau-Weiß Eickelborn

3 Behnke N./Köhle R. TTV Werl-Büderich /  SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Korte J./Theis J. TTV Werl-Büderich / TTV Ense 1975

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Laura Michelle Wöhrmann TTV DJK Dedinghausen

2 Kristina Höfer SV Blau-Weiß Eickelborn

3 Claudia Ließ TuS Wadersloh

3 Lea Eileen Litschke TTV Neheim-Hüsten

5 Dorothea Harder TTV Neheim-Hüsten

5 Annika Kerkhoff TTK Anröchte

7 Ramona Köhle SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

7 Joleen Theis TTV Ense 1975

9 Nina Behnke TTV Werl-Büderich

9 Jessica Korte TTV Werl-Büderich
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Herren 0-1400 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kuhnhenne A./Wöpe T. TuS Medebach

2 Hauenschild W./Scheel J. SV Holzen 1947 e.V. / TTV Neheim-Hüsten

3 Flottmann S./Niedernhöfer M. TuS Brunskappel / TV 1913 Büren

3 Krein S./Stellpflug A. TuS Sundern

5 Sauerland T./Ganser F. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

5 Kleine M./Gorniak H. TTV Werl-Büderich

5 Lübke N./Heinemann J. TuS Sundern

5 Kampschulte N./Ullrich M. TuS Sundern

9 Behnke N./Finger G. TTV Werl-Büderich /  TuS Sundern

9 Kopp T./Heienbrok G. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

9 Frese N./Reinecke J. TuS Medebach

9 Fiala H./Ronnacker J. TuS Sundern

9 Korte J./Theis J. TTV Werl-Büderich / TTV Ense 1975

Herren 0-1400 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jens Heinemann TuS Sundern

2 Wulf Hauenschild SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Thorsten Kopp DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Sascha Krein TuS Sundern

5 Hendrik Gorniak TTV Werl-Büderich

5 Martin Kleine TTV Werl-Büderich

5 Andreas Kuhnhenne TuS Medebach

5 Andreas Stellpflug TuS Sundern

9 Sven Flottmann TuS Brunskappel

9 Niklas Frese TuS Medebach

9 Florian Ganser DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

9 Nico Kampschulte TuS Sundern

9 Niklas Lübke TuS Sundern

9 Manuel Niedernhöfer TV 1913 Büren

15 Gordian Finger TuS Sundern

15 Gisbert Heienbrok DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

15 Tobias Sauerland DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

15 Jürgen Scheel TTV Neheim-Hüsten

15 Joleen Theis TTV Ense 1975

15 Michael Ullrich TuS Sundern

15 Torsten Wöpe TuS Medebach

22 Nina Behnke TTV Werl-Büderich

22 Jessica Korte TTV Werl-Büderich

22 Jürgen Reinecke TuS Medebach

22 Jörg Ronnacker TuS Sundern

Herren 0-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Busak M./Redder A. TuS Sundern

2 Paulus M./Hiebert D. DJK Arminia Erwitte

3 Fortmann M./Steeg O. TTV Neheim-Hüst en / TuS Sundern

3 Krein S./Stellpflug A. TuS Sundern

5 Behnke D./Biskoping P. TTV Werl-Büderich / TV F redeburg

5 Dülberg P./Lübke N. TuS Sundern

7 / 12MKT T (c)    -    13.09.2015



Herren 0-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Oliver Steeg TuS Sundern

2 Andreas Redder TuS Sundern

3 Markus Busak TuS Sundern

3 Manuel Paulus DJK Arminia Erwitte

5 Philip Dülberg TuS Sundern

5 Andreas Stellpflug TuS Sundern

7 Philipp Biskoping TV Fredeburg

7 Dennis Hiebert DJK Arminia Erwitte

7 Niklas Lübke TuS Sundern

10 Dirk Behnke TTV Werl-Büderich

10 Matthias Fortmann TTV Neheim-Hüsten

10 Sascha Krein TuS Sundern

Herren 0-1700 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Brunberg I./Büenfeld R. TTC turflon Werl / TuS Oev entrop

2 Eisenbrecher M./Pisarski N. DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

3 Helmig J./Kramer P. LTV Lippstadt

3 Almeida L./Macioszek C. TV Fredeburg / TuS 02 Bruchhausen

5 Knoche A./Mertens F. TV Fredeburg

5 Bruchmüller M./Schnüpke L. TV Fredeburg

5 Schulte-Ebbert N./Steeg O. TuS Sundern

Herren 0-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lars Schnüpke TV Fredeburg

2 Ralf Büenfeld TuS Oev entrop

3 Ingo Brunberg TTC turflon Werl

3 Noel Pisarski DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

5 Lino Levi de Almeida TV Fredeburg

5 Andre Knoche TV Fredeburg

5 Christian Macioszek TuS 02 Bruchhausen

5 Florian Mertens TV Fredeburg

9 Marcel Bruchmüller TV Fredeburg

9 Manuel Eisenbrecher DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

9 Paul Kramer LTV Lippstadt

9 Oliver Steeg TuS Sundern

13 Nico Schulte-Ebbert TuS Sundern

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Schneider A./Flaeper T. TV Fredeburg

2 Litschke J./Rocholl M. LTV Lippstadt

3 Gleitsmann C./Linn D. LTV Lippstadt / TV Fredeburg

3 Schreiner F./Pipus E. LTV Lippstadt

5 Broch J./Brunberg I. Soester TV / TTC turf lon Werl

5 Helmig J./Kramer P. LTV Lippstadt

5 Sanchez L./Teiner F. TuS Sundern

5 Almeida L./Zimmermann P. TV Fredeburg / TuS Sundern
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Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Gleitsmann LTV Lippstadt

2 Pascal Zimmermann TuS Sundern

3 Tim Flaeper TV Fredeburg

3 Stefan Richter TTV DJK Dedinghausen

5 Daniel Linn TV Fredeburg

5 Jan Litschke LTV Lippstadt

5 Marc Rocholl LTV Lippstadt

5 Fabian Schreiner LTV Lippstadt

9 Evgenij Pipus LTV Lippstadt

9 Axel Schneider TV Fredeburg

11 Lino Levi de Almeida TV Fredeburg

11 Jörg Broch Soester TV

11 Ingo Brunberg TTC turflon Werl

11 Luca Sanchez TuS Sundern

11 Felix Teiner TuS Sundern

16 Jan Helmig LTV Lippstadt

16 Paul Kramer LTV Lippstadt

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Litschke J./Osburg A. LTV Lippstadt

2 Schmitte B./Linn D. TV Fredeburg

3 Steeg B./König R. TuS Sundern

3 Teiner F./Sanchez L. TuS Sundern

5 Fortmann M./Helmig J. LTV Lippstadt

5 Padubrin C./Helmig T. LTV Lippstadt

5 Grabenschröer L./Kramer J. LTV Lippstadt

5 Sperber H./Thaldorf M. LTV Lippstadt

9 Austerhoff F./Falkenstein T. TuS Wadersloh

9 Steeg J./Finger G. TuS Sundern

9 Gonzalez N./Großheimann T. TuS Wadersloh

9 Wallechner M./Hustadt S. TuS Sundern

9 Goebel J./Jemella T. TuS Wadersloh

9 Groß S./Mähling J. LTV Lippstadt

9 Neitemeier A./Reinehr J. TuS Wadersloh / SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

9 Licht T./Schulte J. TTC Niederbergheim

17 Blumenröhr R./Cußmann L. DJK Arminia Erwitte

17 Voits J./Guaragna J. SV GW Steinhausen

17 Hapke L./Heuer W. DJK Arminia Erwitte / TTV Ense 1975

17 Behnke E./Klein E. TTC Niederbergheim / TV 1913 Büren

17 Koch M./Klima L. TV 1913 Büren

17 Wegener L./Schöne N. TuS 1892 Nuttlar
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Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jan Litschke LTV Lippstadt

2 Bastian Steeg TuS Sundern

3 Daniel Linn TV Fredeburg

3 Benedikt Schmitte TV Fredeburg

5 Louis Grabenschröer LTV Lippstadt

5 Jan Helmig LTV Lippstadt

5 Amadeus Osburg LTV Lippstadt

5 Felix Teiner TuS Sundern

9 Maximilian Fortmann LTV Lippstadt

9 Tim Helmig LTV Lippstadt

9 Jakob Kramer LTV Lippstadt

9 Chris Padubrin LTV Lippstadt

9 Luca Sanchez TuS Sundern

9 Jonathan Schulte TTC Niederbergheim

9 Hendrik Sperber LTV Lippstadt

9 Julian Steeg TuS Sundern

17 Ronin Blumenröhr DJK Arminia Erwitte

17 Til Falkenstein TuS Wadersloh

17 Gordian Finger TuS Sundern

17 Tim Jemella TuS Wadersloh

17 Robin König TuS Sundern

17 Jan Voits SV GW Steinhausen

23 Erik Behnke TTC Niederbergheim

23 Lorenz Cußmann DJK Arminia Erwitte

23 Janis Goebel TuS Wadersloh

23 Sebastian Groß LTV Lippstadt

23 Tim Großheimann TuS Wadersloh

23 Sebastian Hustadt TuS Sundern

23 Torsten Licht TTC Niederbergheim

23 Jannes Mähling LTV Lippstadt

23 Aron Neitemeier TuS Wadersloh

23 Jonathan Reinehr SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

23 Martin Wallechner TuS Sundern

34 Frederic Austerhoff TuS Wadersloh

34 Noah Gonzalez TuS Wadersloh

34 Justin Guaragna SV GW Steinhausen

34 Lukas Hapke DJK Arminia Erwitte

34 Wynand Heuer TTV Ense 1975

34 Erwin Klein TV 1913 Büren

34 Luca Klima TV 1913 Büren

34 Moritz Koch TV 1913 Büren

34 Noah Schöne TuS 1892 Nuttlar

34 Marius Thaldorf LTV Lippstadt

34 Leonhardt Wegener TuS 1892 Nuttlar

Mädchen 0-1000 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Oesterhoff S./Oesterhoff C. TTV Kneblinghausen

2 Jarmatz C./Schmidt J. DJK Arminia Erwitte

3 Kis N./Ronnacker C. SV Holzen 1947 e.V. / TuS Sundern

3 Pflug C./Wulff M. TuS Wadersloh / DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

5 Boedger L./Kirchhoff E. TTV Kneblinghausen /  DJK Arminia Erwitte
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Mädchen 0-1000 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Michelle Wulff DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

2 Nicole Kis SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Chantal Jarmatz DJK Arminia Erwitte

3 Sophie Oesterhoff TTV Kneblinghausen

5 Clara Oesterhoff TTV Kneblinghausen

5 Celine Ronnacker TuS Sundern

7 Laura Boedger TTV Kneblinghausen

7 Elena Kirchhoff DJK Arminia Erwitte

7 Julia Schmidt DJK Arminia Erwitte

10 Celine Lutterbüse SV Blau-Weiß Eickelborn

10 Celine Pflug TuS Wadersloh

Mädchen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hanke J./Litschke L. TTV Ense 1975 / TTV Neheim-Hüsten

2 Levenig R./Bese M. TTK Anröchte

3 Hupe A./Kis V. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

3 Kirchhoff E./Schmidt J. DJK Arminia Erwitte

5 Hupe A./Kis N. SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Grozav-Marcu M./Kümper L. TuS Sundern / TuS Niederense

5 Hupe A./Lutterbüse C. SV Holzen 1947 e.V. / SV Blau-Weiß Eickelborn

5 Kösling M./Stellpflug J. TuS Sundern

9 Klapproth N./Jarmatz C. DJK Arminia Erwitte

Mädchen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Hanke TTV Ense 1975

2 Lea Eileen Litschke TTV Neheim-Hüsten

3 Rosanna Levenig TTK Anröchte

3 Julia Stellpflug TuS Sundern

5 Alena Hupe SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Alicia Hupe SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Vanessa Kis SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

5 Melina Kösling TuS Sundern

9 Monika Bese TTK Anröchte

9 Medeea Grozav-Marcu TuS Sundern

11 Anica-Sophie Hupe SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

11 Chantal Jarmatz DJK Arminia Erwitte

11 Nicole Kis SV Holzen 1947 e.V.

11 Larissa Kümper TuS Niederense

11 Julia Schmidt DJK Arminia Erwitte

16 Elena Kirchhoff DJK Arminia Erwitte

16 Nina Klapproth DJK Arminia Erwitte

16 Celine Lutterbüse SV Blau-Weiß Eickelborn

Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Broch J./Simenski E. Soester TV

2 Brunberg I./Linn F. TTC turf lon Werl / TV Fredeburg

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Frank Linn TV Fredeburg

2 Elmar Simenski Soester TV

3 Ingo Brunberg TTC turflon Werl

4 Jörg Broch Soester TV
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Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Strathausen J./Schneider W. TV Fredeburg

2 Schnurbus M./Krischker W. TuS Medebach / TTV Neheim-Hüsten

3 Blessenohl M./Kurze M. SSV Meschede

3 Fiala H./Sommer H. TuS Sundern

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Werner Schneider TV Fredeburg

2 Heinz Sommer TuS Sundern

3 Hans-Georg Fiala TuS Sundern

4 Jürgen Strathausen TV Fredeburg

5 Wilhelm Krischker TTV Neheim-Hüsten

6 Ralf Schwarze TTV Werl-Büderich

7 Manfred Blessenohl SSV Meschede

8 Manfred Kurze SSV Meschede

9 Manfred Schnurbus TuS Medebach

10 Josef Raulf Soester TV
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